
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

大和田　香寿彦
63.26.64

12

48

男子５０歳シングルス 決勝

瑞穂

鷹之台

粟津　勝一郎

大和田　香寿彦



1 /2
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

宍戸　一

水井　晋 W.O.

宍戸　一
81

山田　匡良

井上　一也
84

粟津　勝一郎
81

内田　修治

内田　修治 86

粟津　勝一郎
84

今泉　仁
81 粟津　勝一郎

83

粟津　勝一郎
64,36,76(3)

田村　昭夫

田村　昭夫 84

81

田村　昭夫
wo

鈴木　達也

鈴木　達也
84

島田　隆司
83

国吉　昇

国吉　昇 97

島田　隆司
80

戸村　芳彦
86 島田　隆司

84

16

1

2

男子５０歳シングルス

グリーンウッド宍戸　一

水井　晋

15

8

11

12

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

田村　昭夫

3

4

13

14

7

5

6

9

10

Bye

山田　匡良

鷹之台

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

瑞穂

清水　二郎

今泉　仁

粟津　勝一郎

和南城　輝夫

北野　隆司

国吉　昇

ＢＭＴＣ

ラビット

Ｅ．Ｔ．

チームカメ

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

P＆Ｍ

ＴＳＫ

ＢＳＴＣ

グリン

千葉興業銀行

グリン

イースタン

花見川グリーン

千葉大学職員

下志津

Bye

戸村　芳彦

島田　隆司

松本　宜明

高沢　雅人

松永　健市

村上　毅浩

井上　一也

内田　修治

Bye

恵比須　省吾

鈴木　達也

Bye

東千球会



2 /2
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

高橋　清隆

工藤　美則 80

84

高橋　清隆
82

戸崎　修義

戸崎　修義
82

高橋　清隆
82

赤松　直之

生田　慶治 W.O.

栗原　喜一
wo

栗並　秀男
84 栗原　喜一

98(5)

大和田　香寿彦
63,75

鈴木　久

舛井　雄一 84

W.O.

鈴木　久
82

高橋　郁夫
85 金澤　徳

81

大和田　香寿彦
82

岸本　義三

岸本　義三 84

大和田　香寿彦
wo

早山　千佐人
W.O. 大和田　香寿彦

81

Bye

Bye

斉藤　洋

アートヒル

ラスカル

北島　明彦

高山　義郎

金澤　徳

ＴＳＫ

竹の葉

岸本　義三 東千球会

ドリーム

栗原　喜一

カメレオン

チームカメ

イースタン

高橋　郁夫 あすみが丘

カメレオン

鷹之台

検見川池田　修三

早山　千佐人 竹の葉

大和田　香寿彦

27

28

鷹之台

テニスキューブ

西団地

高橋　清隆

磯部　勉 もえぎ

工藤　美則

戸崎　修義

29

30

31

Bye

検見川

高浜北

樺島　啓太

赤松　直之

32

33

34

35

Ｅ．Ｔ．

44

40

41

42

43

36

37

39

25

26

男子５０歳シングルス

生田　慶治

高橋　明

栗並　秀男

48

鈴木　久

舛井　雄一

45

46

47

38


